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Split time results Page 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

Mlađi pioniri  (17)

1 11 Doris Nikolić 17:28 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(73) 5(58) 6(57) 7(59) 8(69) 9(53) 10(36) 11(75) 12(72) 13(100) Finish
1 Pobeda POB 0.00 2:29 3:13 4:14 5:07 6:23 9:08 9:51 0.00 12:35 13:29 15:29 17:01 17:28

#12 1,600 km 2:29 0:44 1:01 0:53 1:16 2:45 0:43 2:44 0:54 2:00 1:32 0:27
2 7 Iva Purić 20:47 1(32) 2(62) 3(73) 4(58) 5(57) 6(59) 7(69) 8(53) 9(35) 10(75) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

1 Urbana Šuma URB 2:20 3:23 4:18 5:38 6:02 8:20 9:24 0.00 13:51 14:52 17:50 20:02 20:47
#13 1,600 km 2:20 1:03 0:55 1:20 0:24 2:18 1:04 4:27 1:01 2:58 2:12 0:45

3 9 Milena Grbović 24:45 1(32) 2(62) 3(74) 4(56) 5(57) 6(61) 7(69) 8(53) 9(36) 10(75) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 Novi Sad NSD 1:57 3:12 5:00 0.00 6:32 8:41 11:08 0.00 19:21 20:28 22:36 24:18 24:45

#1 1,600 km 1:57 1:15 1:48 1:32 2:09 2:27 8:13 1:07 2:08 1:42 0:27
4 1 Marta Trajković 25:41 1(32) 2(62) 3(74) 4(56) 5(57) 6(61) 7(69) 8(53) 9(36) 10(75) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 Čelik ČLK 2:51 4:14 5:40 0.00 7:50 9:22 10:59 0.00 20:09 21:18 23:33 25:16 25:41
#1 1,600 km 2:51 1:23 1:26 2:10 1:32 1:37 9:10 1:09 2:15 1:43 0:25

5 7 Filip Tančev 27:40 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(74) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(69) 9(53) 10(36) 11(75) 12(71) 13(100) Finish
2 Urbana Šuma URB 11:04:23 5:49 6:45 8:28 11:09:58 10:34 15:58 17:51 11:19:34 22:04 22:57 25:15 27:11 27:40

#14 1,600 km 11:04:23 0:56 1:43 11:01:30 5:24 1:53 11:01:43 0:53 2:18 1:56 0:29
6 6 Anka Ranković 31:23 1(32) 2(62) 3(74) 4(56) 5(57) 6(61) 7(69) 8(53) 9(35) 10(75) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 Čelik ČLK 2:49 4:17 5:45 0.00 7:55 9:26 11:05 0.00 23:38 24:58 27:50 30:49 31:23
#11 1,600 km 2:49 1:28 1:28 2:10 1:31 1:39 12:33 1:20 2:52 2:59 0:34

7 8 Sava Starović 33:08 1(32) 2(62) 3(73) 4(58) 5(57) 6(61) 7(69) 8(53) 9(35) 10(75) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 Novi Sad NSD 3:01 4:38 8:01 11:09 11:38 13:59 15:59 0.00 27:00 27:52 29:35 32:42 33:08

#3 1,600 km 3:01 1:37 3:23 3:08 0:29 2:21 2:00 11:01 0:52 1:43 3:07 0:26
8 9 Ilja Đigurski 38:38 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(73) 5(58) 6(57) 7(59) 8(69) 9(53) 10(35) 11(75) 12(72) 13(100) Finish

2 Novi Sad NSD 0.00 7:42 8:33 9:49 11:12 12:39 22:25 23:20 0.00 27:16 33:44 36:19 38:10 38:38
#2 1,600 km 7:42 0:51 1:16 1:23 1:27 9:46 0:55 3:56 6:28 2:35 1:51 0:28

9 11 Luka Vranešević 39:57 1(32) 2(62) 3(74) 4(56) 5(57) 6(61) 7(69) 8(53) 9(35) 10(75) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 Pobeda POB 5:36 7:11 10:08 11:13:36 14:07 17:41 19:45 11:23:50 27:24 32:53 37:06 39:25 39:57

#11 1,600 km 5:36 1:35 2:57 11:03:28 3:34 2:04 11:04:05 5:29 4:13 2:19 0:32
10 12 Milutin Vasić 1:11:28 1(32) 2(62) 3(73) 4(58) 5(57) 6(59) 7(69) 8(53) 9(35) 10(75) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

2 Jasenica JAS 6:09 8:37 10:45 12:38 13:11 26:25 27:09 0.00 54:41 55:19 1:05:51 1:11:08 1:11:28
#18 1,600 km 6:09 2:28 2:08 1:53 0:33 13:14 0:44 27:32 0:38 10:32 5:17 0:20

11 1 Dimitrije Cetina 1:13:08 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(73) 5(58) 6(57) 7(59) 8(69) 9(53) 10(35) 11(75) 12(72) 13(100) Finish
2 Čelik ČLK 0.00 30:59 31:38 33:06 36:58 37:19 56:49 57:35 0.00 1:04:10 1:06:29 1:10:44 1:12:36 1:13:08

#2 1,600 km 30:59 0:39 1:28 3:52 0:21 19:30 0:46 6:35 2:19 4:15 1:52 0:32
*100

1:12:35

12 8 Jasna Starović 1:17:58 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(74) 5(56) 6(57) 7(59) 8(69) 9(53) 10(36) 11(75) 12(72) 13(100) Finish
1 Novi Sad NSD 0.00 23:33 24:12 26:21 0.00 54:27 56:37 57:56 0.00 1:05:43 1:08:32 1:14:03 1:17:28 1:17:58

#4 1,700 km 23:33 0:39 2:09 28:06 2:10 1:19 7:47 2:49 5:31 3:25 0:30

6 Vuk Gilanović mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(73) 5(58) 6(57) 7(59) 8(69) 9(53) 10(36) 11(75) 12(72) 13(100) Finish
2 Čelik ČLK 0.00 15:08 16:55 ----- 43:10 43:46 48:41 51:17 0.00 54:06 55:30 1:02:18 1:04:39 1:05:19

#12 1,600 km 15:08 1:47 26:15 0:36 4:55 2:36 2:49 1:24 6:48 2:21 0:40
12 Tara Kolarević mp 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(74) 5(56) 6(57) 7(61) 8(69) 9(53) 10(36) 11(75) 12(72) 13(100) Finish
1 Jasenica JAS 0.00 23:36 24:14 26:27 0.00 54:26 ----- 57:58 0.00 1:05:51 1:08:24 1:14:10 ----- 1:17:52

#17 1,600 km 23:36 0:38 2:13 27:59 3:32 7:53 2:33 5:46 3:42
*59 *59

56:32 56:38

5 Anja Manojlović mp 1(32) 2(62) 3(74) 4(56) 5(57) 6(59) 7(69) 8(53) 9(36) 10(75) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 Čelik ČLK 8:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 0.00 ----- ----- ----- -----

#9 1,600 km 8:48
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Pl tno Name Time

Mlađi pioniri  (17) (cont.)

1 11 Doris Nikolić 17:28 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(73) 5(58) 6(57) 7(59) 8(69) 9(53) 10(36) 11(75) 12(72) 13(100) Finish
1 Pobeda POB 0.00 2:29 3:13 4:14 5:07 6:23 9:08 9:51 0.00 12:35 13:29 15:29 17:01 17:28

#12 1,600 km 2:29 0:44 1:01 0:53 1:16 2:45 0:43 2:44 0:54 2:00 1:32 0:27

13 Dušica Miljić 1(31) 2(33) 3(62) 4(74) 5(56) 6(57) 7(59) 8(69) 9(53) 10(35) 11(75) 12(72) 13(100) Finish
2 Magic Map MGM 1:01:53 2:03:58 2:09:09 2:11:01 1:12:49 2:13:21 2:15:21 2:17:17 1:19:04 2:20:47 2:21:38 2:24:22 2:26:18 2:26:43

#7 1,700 km 1:01:53 1:02:05 5:11 1:52 1:00:32 2:00 1:56 1:01:43 0:51 2:44 1:56 0:25
4 Mihajlo Minić 1(32) 2(62) 3(73) 4(58) 5(57) 6(61) 7(69) 8(53) 9(36) 10(75) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 Čelik ČLK 1:35:16 1:36:39 1:37:47 1:38:38 1:39:05 1:40:15 1:41:32 42:51 1:44:04 1:45:30 1:47:31 1:49:03 1:49:21

#8 1,600 km 1:35:16 1:23 1:08 0:51 0:27 1:10 1:17 1:01:13 1:26 2:01 1:32 0:18

Stariji pioniri  (19)

1 21 Janjić Sofija 15:28 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(71) 11(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak KOŠ 2:50 3:45 4:56 5:41 7:34 8:21 11:09:33 10:38 11:41 13:46 15:03 15:28

#2 2,000 km 2:50 0:55 1:11 0:45 1:53 0:47 11:01:12 1:03 2:05 1:17 0:25
2 15 Sofija Nikolić 17:24 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 Čelik ČLK 1:34 3:34 5:22 6:20 8:00 9:07 0.00 12:32 13:18 15:20 16:59 17:24
#3 2,000 km 1:34 2:00 1:48 0:58 1:40 1:07 3:25 0:46 2:02 1:39 0:25

3 16 Iskra Macanović 18:41 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(71) 11(100) Finish
1 Pobeda POB 1:59 3:35 5:47 6:35 8:54 9:47 0.00 13:41 14:37 16:35 18:18 18:41

#5 1,900 km 1:59 1:36 2:12 0:48 2:19 0:53 3:54 0:56 1:58 1:43 0:23
4 18 Milica Vasiljević 18:53 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

1 Čelik ČLK 2:57 4:06 5:33 6:33 8:19 9:37 0.00 12:57 13:38 14:34 16:48 18:23 18:53
#6 2,000 km 2:57 1:09 1:27 1:00 1:46 1:18 3:20 0:41 0:56 2:14 1:35 0:30

*75
15:04

5 16 Pavle Trkulja 19:49 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
2 Pobeda POB 3:58 5:03 6:52 7:56 9:34 10:44 11:12:23 14:02 15:04 16:00 18:04 19:29 19:49

#6 2,000 km 3:58 1:05 1:49 1:04 1:38 1:10 11:01:39 1:02 0:56 2:04 1:25 0:20
6 17 Anđela Veljović 20:02 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 Magic Map MGM 2:55 4:00 5:32 6:37 8:57 9:50 0.00 13:45 14:31 15:18 18:05 19:42 20:02
#4 2,000 km 2:55 1:05 1:32 1:05 2:20 0:53 3:55 0:46 0:47 2:47 1:37 0:20

7 17 Emilija Veljović 21:38 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
2 Magic Map MGM 3:00 4:34 6:30 7:28 9:51 11:41 0.00 16:49 17:38 19:53 21:17 21:38

#3 2,000 km 3:00 1:34 1:56 0:58 2:23 1:50 5:08 0:49 2:15 1:24 0:21
8 21 Antonio Damnjanov 22:38 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

2 Košutnjak KOŠ 2:19 3:36 5:38 6:24 12:44 13:45 0.00 17:36 18:19 19:14 21:22 22:14 22:38
#1 2,000 km 2:19 1:17 2:02 0:46 6:20 1:01 3:51 0:43 0:55 2:08 0:52 0:24

9 20 Vanja Babanić 23:39 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
1 Jasenica JAS 1:56 3:45 5:55 6:41 9:20 10:17 0.00 13:51 15:00 21:12 23:18 23:39

#7 2,000 km 1:56 1:49 2:10 0:46 2:39 0:57 3:34 1:09 6:12 2:06 0:21
10 19 Anđelina Rudež 23:43 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 Jasenica JAS 2:02 3:47 5:58 6:42 8:42 10:00 0.00 13:50 14:53 20:54 23:19 23:43
#3 2,000 km 2:02 1:45 2:11 0:44 2:00 1:18 3:50 1:03 6:01 2:25 0:24

11 18 Lazar Milutinović 28:06 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(71) 11(100) Finish
2 Čelik ČLK 6:37 8:07 10:31 11:39 14:32 15:52 0.00 21:14 22:43 25:52 27:36 28:06

#5 1,900 km 6:37 1:30 2:24 1:08 2:53 1:20 5:22 1:29 3:09 1:44 0:30
12 19 Ružica Milosavljevi 33:53 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

2 Jasenica JAS 2:59 4:13 16:34 17:48 23:55 24:33 0.00 27:11 27:51 28:49 31:29 33:30 33:53
#4 2,000 km 2:59 1:14 12:21 1:14 6:07 0:38 2:38 0:40 0:58 2:40 2:01 0:23



PS miks stafete Jerkovic sub 31.10.2020. 21:52
Memorijal Čika Duška Jovanovića
Split time results Page 3 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

Stariji pioniri  (19) (cont.)

1 21 Janjić Sofija 15:28 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(71) 11(100) Finish
1 Košutnjak KOŠ 2:50 3:45 4:56 5:41 7:34 8:21 11:09:33 10:38 11:41 13:46 15:03 15:28

#2 2,000 km 2:50 0:55 1:11 0:45 1:53 0:47 11:01:12 1:03 2:05 1:17 0:25

13 15 Ilija Milutinović 40:21 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 Čelik ČLK 19:04 20:14 23:01 24:09 30:09 31:07 0.00 33:07 34:17 35:07 37:54 39:55 40:21

#4 2,000 km 19:04 1:10 2:47 1:08 6:00 0:58 2:00 1:10 0:50 2:47 2:01 0:26
14 23 Emilija Marinković 46:55 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 Jasenica JAS 5:23 6:44 9:17 11:17 14:47 16:00 0.00 26:55 28:39 32:00 46:31 46:55
#11 2,000 km 5:23 1:21 2:33 2:00 3:30 1:13 10:55 1:44 3:21 14:31 0:24

15 20 Lazar Đokić 53:24 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 Jasenica JAS 3:13 4:29 16:41 17:57 26:34 28:01 11:30:40 32:41 34:26 37:21 50:52 52:47 53:24

#8 2,000 km 3:13 1:16 12:12 1:16 8:37 1:27 11:02:39 1:45 2:55 13:31 1:55 0:37
*100

52:54

16 23 Boris Bukumirić 1:08:53 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 Jasenica JAS 33:33 35:35 39:18 40:22 43:47 45:29 0.00 48:35 49:44 51:43 1:06:20 1:08:24 1:08:53

#12 2,000 km 33:33 2:02 3:43 1:04 3:25 1:42 3:06 1:09 1:59 14:37 2:04 0:29
17 22 Sofija Stojanović 1:10:29 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(36) 9(52) 10(57) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

1 Urbana Šuma URB 17:51 19:44 22:09 25:02 43:15 47:41 11:54:29 56:36 58:09 1:00:53 1:07:52 1:10:09 1:10:29
#9 2,000 km 17:51 1:53 2:25 2:53 18:13 4:26 11:06:48 1:33 2:44 6:59 2:17 0:20

22 Simeon Stojanović mp 1(33) 2(73) 3(65) 4(55) 5(61) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(71) 11(100) Finish
2 Urbana Šuma URB 11:01 14:20 26:07 31:53 ----- 45:32 11:47:47 49:45 51:55 58:34 1:00:44 1:01:12

#10 2,000 km 11:01 3:19 11:47 5:46 13:39 11:02:15 2:10 6:39 2:10 0:28
14 Nikola Milošević 1(62) 2(74) 3(63) 4(55) 5(60) 6(69) 7(53) 8(52) 9(57) 10(71) 11(100) Finish
2 Urbana Šuma URB 2:31:03 2:34:05 2:36:43 2:39:05 2:43:24 2:46:11 1:47:42 2:50:27 2:52:17 2:55:57 2:58:16 2:58:49

#2 2,000 km 2:31:03 3:02 2:38 2:22 4:19 2:47 1:02:45 1:50 3:40 2:19 0:33

Kadeti  (4)

1 27 Nemanja Vasiljević 28:55 1(32) 2(73) 3(37) 4(41) 5(43) 6(46) 7(47) 8(63) 9(55) 10(61) 11(69) 12(53) 13(52) 14(57)
2 Čelik ČLK 1:47 9:02 10:02 12:15 16:13 17:33 17:58 19:03 20:10 21:30 22:36 0.00 24:47 25:33

#4 2,700 km 1:47 7:15 1:00 2:13 3:58 1:20 0:25 1:05 1:07 1:20 1:06 2:11 0:46
15(72) 16(100) Finish
27:12 28:27 28:55
1:39 1:15 0:28

2 28 Dmitra Šestić 30:19 1(33) 2(74) 3(38) 4(42) 5(44) 6(47) 7(65) 8(55) 9(61) 10(69) 11(53) 12(52) 13(57) 14(72)
1 Pobeda POB 1:45 3:34 4:40 6:27 9:16 11:30 13:31 14:20 18:16 19:44 0.00 24:34 25:35 28:19

#5 2,700 km 1:45 1:49 1:06 1:47 2:49 2:14 2:01 0:49 3:56 1:28 4:50 1:01 2:44
15(100) Finish

29:52 30:19
1:33 0:27

3 27 Senka Ranković 40:12 1(33) 2(74) 3(38) 4(42) 5(44) 6(47) 7(65) 8(55) 9(60) 10(69) 11(53) 12(58) 13(71) 14(100)
1 Čelik ČLK 2:00 3:48 6:38 8:51 11:43 14:22 16:37 18:04 21:38 22:39 0.00 33:40 37:53 39:45

#3 2,700 km 2:00 1:48 2:50 2:13 2:52 2:39 2:15 1:27 3:34 1:01 11:01 4:13 1:52
Finish
40:12
0:27
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Pl tno Name Time

Kadeti  (4) (cont.)

1 27 Nemanja Vasiljević 28:55 1(32) 2(73) 3(37) 4(41) 5(43) 6(46) 7(47) 8(63) 9(55) 10(61) 11(69) 12(53) 13(52) 14(57)
2 Čelik ČLK 1:47 9:02 10:02 12:15 16:13 17:33 17:58 19:03 20:10 21:30 22:36 0.00 24:47 25:33

#4 2,700 km 1:47 7:15 1:00 2:13 3:58 1:20 0:25 1:05 1:07 1:20 1:06 2:11 0:46
15(72) 16(100) Finish
27:12 28:27 28:55
1:39 1:15 0:28

4 28 Aleksandar Panjkovi 59:50 1(32) 2(73) 3(37) 4(41) 5(43) 6(46) 7(47) 8(63) 9(55) 10(60) 11(69) 12(53) 13(58) 14(71)
2 Pobeda POB 15:15 18:30 21:27 25:33 32:19 36:18 37:08 40:06 41:47 45:02 46:39 11:48:26 51:11 56:12

#6 2,700 km 15:15 3:15 2:57 4:06 6:46 3:59 0:50 2:58 1:41 3:15 1:37 11:01:47 5:01
15(100) Finish

58:51 59:50
2:39 0:59

Juniori  (6)

1 34 Nikola Talijan 21:48 1(31) 2(35) 3(70) 4(38) 5(40) 6(47) 7(44) 8(49) 9(50) 10(55) 11(60) 12(69) 13(62) 14(73)
2 Jasenica JAS 11:01:41 3:48 5:02 5:41 6:50 8:24 9:49 10:42 12:15 13:41 15:06 15:48 16:52 17:56

#5 3,200 km 11:01:41 1:14 0:39 1:09 1:34 1:25 0:53 1:33 1:26 1:25 0:42 1:04 1:04
15(57) 16(71) 17(100) Finish
18:38 20:23 21:27 21:48
0:42 1:45 1:04 0:21

2 33 Mihailo Glamočlija 22:43 1(31) 2(35) 3(70) 4(37) 5(42) 6(48) 7(46) 8(45) 9(49) 10(50) 11(55) 12(60) 13(69) 14(62)
2 DIF DIF 0.00 3:08 4:27 5:08 6:40 7:58 9:07 10:27 11:24 12:53 14:24 15:48 16:53 17:54

#8 3,300 km 3:08 1:19 0:41 1:32 1:18 1:09 1:20 0:57 1:29 1:31 1:24 1:05 1:01
15(73) 16(56) 17(67) 18(100) Finish
18:33 0.00 0.00 22:22 22:43
0:39 3:49 0:21

3 32 Dimitrije Andžić 23:32 1(32) 2(34) 3(70) 4(37) 5(42) 6(48) 7(46) 8(45) 9(49) 10(50) 11(55) 12(61) 13(69) 14(62)
2 Pobeda POB 1:44 2:48 4:59 5:40 7:26 8:56 9:59 11:10 11:59 13:48 15:16 16:26 17:22 18:40

#6 3,400 km 1:44 1:04 2:11 0:41 1:46 1:30 1:03 1:11 0:49 1:49 1:28 1:10 0:56 1:18
15(73) 16(56) 17(67) 18(100) Finish
19:22 0.00 0.00 23:07 23:32
0:42 3:45 0:25

4 33 Natalija Tatić 24:59 1(32) 2(34) 3(70) 4(38) 5(40) 6(47) 7(44) 8(49) 9(50) 10(55) 11(61) 12(69) 13(62) 14(73)
1 DIF DIF 1:32 2:45 4:38 5:27 7:08 9:03 11:02 11:57 13:51 15:34 17:18 18:29 19:54 20:40

#7 3,300 km 1:32 1:13 1:53 0:49 1:41 1:55 1:59 0:55 1:54 1:43 1:44 1:11 1:25 0:46
15(57) 16(71) 17(100) Finish
21:38 23:22 24:38 24:59
0:58 1:44 1:16 0:21

5 32 Mia Krtinić 25:36 1(31) 2(35) 3(70) 4(38) 5(40) 6(47) 7(44) 8(49) 9(50) 10(55) 11(60) 12(69) 13(62) 14(73)
1 Pobeda POB 0.00 2:48 4:53 5:38 6:59 8:58 10:53 12:11 14:12 15:56 17:54 18:47 20:21 21:11

#5 3,200 km 2:48 2:05 0:45 1:21 1:59 1:55 1:18 2:01 1:44 1:58 0:53 1:34 0:50
15(57) 16(71) 17(100) Finish
22:04 23:51 25:11 25:36
0:53 1:47 1:20 0:25

6 34 Jovana Talijan 29:14 1(32) 2(34) 3(70) 4(37) 5(42) 6(48) 7(46) 8(45) 9(49) 10(50) 11(55) 12(61) 13(69) 14(62)
1 Jasenica JAS 1:34 2:57 5:06 6:05 7:57 9:48 11:07 12:49 13:47 15:47 18:21 20:18 21:26 23:11

#6 3,400 km 1:34 1:23 2:09 0:59 1:52 1:51 1:19 1:42 0:58 2:00 2:34 1:57 1:08 1:45
15(73) 16(56) 17(67) 18(100) Finish
24:03 0.00 0.00 28:42 29:14
0:52 4:39 0:32
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (56)

1 50 Dušan Marković 19:56 1(32) 2(34) 3(70) 4(38) 5(41) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(57)
1 Pobeda POB 1:01 1:51 3:11 3:43 4:41 5:51 6:13 7:19 8:11 9:02 9:45 11:02 12:15 13:08

#32 3,800 km 1:01 0:50 1:20 0:32 0:58 1:10 0:22 1:06 0:52 0:51 0:43 1:17 1:13 0:53
15(61) 16(69) 17(62) 18(74) 19(65) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
13:27 14:18 15:11 16:00 16:51 0.00 19:37 19:56
0:19 0:51 0:53 0:49 0:51 2:46 0:19

2 55 Sava Lazić 21:20 1(33) 2(35) 3(70) 4(38) 5(41) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(58)
3 Paraćin PĆN 1:35 2:38 3:50 4:24 5:23 6:31 7:08 8:11 9:01 9:56 10:35 11:55 13:25 14:30

#43 3,800 km 1:35 1:03 1:12 0:34 0:59 1:08 0:37 1:03 0:50 0:55 0:39 1:20 1:30 1:05
15(60) 16(69) 17(62) 18(73) 19(63) 20(72) 21(100) Finish
15:09 15:44 16:39 17:13 18:11 20:08 21:01 21:20
0:39 0:35 0:55 0:34 0:58 1:57 0:53 0:19

3 53 Nikola Kostić 22:29 1(33) 2(35) 3(70) 4(38) 5(41) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(57)
1 Košutnjak KOŠ 0:57 1:59 3:10 3:41 4:39 5:48 6:28 7:28 8:20 9:10 10:00 11:20 12:33 13:27

#16 3,800 km 0:57 1:02 1:11 0:31 0:58 1:09 0:40 1:00 0:52 0:50 0:50 1:20 1:13 0:54
15(61) 16(69) 17(62) 18(52) 19(74) 20(64) 21(71) 22(100) Finish
13:48 14:40 15:45 16:38 17:30 19:05 21:13 22:10 22:29
0:21 0:52 1:05 0:53 0:52 1:35 2:08 0:57 0:19

4 48 Slobodan Radovan 24:54 1(31) 2(36) 3(70) 4(39) 5(38) 6(42) 7(46) 8(45) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(57)
1 Magic Map MGM 0.00 2:07 3:33 4:04 4:49 6:04 7:35 8:52 10:14 11:21 12:03 13:59 15:14 16:14

#26 3,700 km 2:07 1:26 0:31 0:45 1:15 1:31 1:17 1:22 1:07 0:42 1:56 1:15 1:00
15(61) 16(69) 17(62) 18(73) 19(63) 20(72) 21(100) Finish
16:42 17:39 18:50 19:34 20:57 23:22 24:32 24:54
0:28 0:57 1:11 0:44 1:23 2:25 1:10 0:22

5 44 Mihailo Radinović 25:12 1(33) 2(35) 3(70) 4(39) 5(38) 6(42) 7(46) 8(45) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(56)
3 Pobeda POB 1:49 3:10 4:29 5:04 5:35 6:48 8:27 10:05 10:45 11:51 12:39 14:14 15:31 0.00

#6 3,800 km 1:49 1:21 1:19 0:35 0:31 1:13 1:39 1:38 0:40 1:06 0:48 1:35 1:17
15(59) 16(69) 17(62) 18(73) 19(63) 20(72) 21(100) Finish
17:44 18:21 19:24 20:09 21:20 23:51 24:54 25:12
2:13 0:37 1:03 0:45 1:11 2:31 1:03 0:18

6 40 Srđan Popović 25:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(70) 4(38) 5(41) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(56)
3 Stražilovo STR 1:41 2:59 4:20 4:49 6:05 8:01 8:27 9:28 10:48 11:52 12:31 14:01 15:16 0.00

#9 3,900 km 1:41 1:18 1:21 0:29 1:16 1:56 0:26 1:01 1:20 1:04 0:39 1:30 1:15
15(59) 16(69) 17(62) 18(52) 19(74) 20(64) 21(71) 22(100) Finish
17:34 17:59 19:07 20:13 21:17 22:15 24:10 25:07 25:23
2:18 0:25 1:08 1:06 1:04 0:58 1:55 0:57 0:16

7 52 Ivan Vujanović 25:50 1(31) 2(36) 3(70) 4(37) 5(40) 6(47) 7(44) 8(49) 9(51) 10(54) 11(50) 12(55) 13(58) 14(60)
3 Košutnjak KOŠ 0.00 2:51 4:20 5:05 6:30 8:13 9:42 10:36 11:41 12:30 14:07 15:34 16:48 17:37

#15 3,800 km 2:51 1:29 0:45 1:25 1:43 1:29 0:54 1:05 0:49 1:37 1:27 1:14 0:49
15(69) 16(62) 17(74) 18(65) 19(67) 20(100) Finish
18:21 19:22 20:22 21:25 0.00 25:31 25:50
0:44 1:01 1:00 1:03 4:06 0:19

8 40 Janko Živkov 26:00 1(31) 2(36) 3(70) 4(37) 5(40) 6(47) 7(44) 8(49) 9(51) 10(54) 11(50) 12(55) 13(57) 14(61)
1 Stražilovo STR 0.00 2:09 3:31 4:10 5:34 7:55 9:43 10:58 12:06 12:51 14:29 15:48 16:53 17:34

#7 3,800 km 2:09 1:22 0:39 1:24 2:21 1:48 1:15 1:08 0:45 1:38 1:19 1:05 0:41
15(69) 16(62) 17(74) 18(65) 19(67) 20(100) Finish
18:31 19:35 20:57 21:57 0.00 25:38 26:00
0:57 1:04 1:22 1:00 3:41 0:22
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Pl tno Name Time

Seniori  (56) (cont.)

1 50 Dušan Marković 19:56 1(32) 2(34) 3(70) 4(38) 5(41) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(57)
1 Pobeda POB 1:01 1:51 3:11 3:43 4:41 5:51 6:13 7:19 8:11 9:02 9:45 11:02 12:15 13:08

#32 3,800 km 1:01 0:50 1:20 0:32 0:58 1:10 0:22 1:06 0:52 0:51 0:43 1:17 1:13 0:53
15(61) 16(69) 17(62) 18(74) 19(65) 20(67) 21(100) Finish
13:27 14:18 15:11 16:00 16:51 0.00 19:37 19:56
0:19 0:51 0:53 0:49 0:51 2:46 0:19

9 57 Eva Šolaja 26:25 1(31) 2(36) 3(70) 4(37) 5(40) 6(47) 7(44) 8(49) 9(50) 10(55) 11(58) 12(60) 13(69) 14(62)
2 Košutnjak KOŠ 0.00 3:06 4:52 5:36 7:06 8:56 10:35 11:35 13:25 15:01 16:34 17:31 18:17 19:36

#5 3,600 km 3:06 1:46 0:44 1:30 1:50 1:39 1:00 1:50 1:36 1:33 0:57 0:46 1:19
15(74) 16(65) 17(67) 18(100) Finish
21:24 22:27 0.00 26:07 26:25
1:48 1:03 3:40 0:18

10 53 Milan Najdanović 26:32 1(32) 2(34) 3(70) 4(39) 5(38) 6(42) 7(46) 8(45) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(58)
3 Košutnjak KOŠ 1:29 2:32 4:06 4:37 5:11 6:34 8:14 9:22 10:09 13:42 14:26 15:54 17:12 18:22

#3 3,800 km 1:29 1:03 1:34 0:31 0:34 1:23 1:40 1:08 0:47 3:33 0:44 1:28 1:18 1:10
15(60) 16(69) 17(62) 18(73) 19(63) 20(72) 21(100) Finish
19:18 19:54 20:55 21:43 23:01 25:17 26:16 26:32
0:56 0:36 1:01 0:48 1:18 2:16 0:59 0:16

11 48 Slobodan Veljović 26:45 1(32) 2(34) 3(70) 4(38) 5(41) 6(48) 7(46) 8(43) 9(49) 10(51) 11(54) 12(50) 13(55) 14(58)
3 Magic Map MGM 1:42 2:54 4:40 5:18 6:26 7:50 8:20 9:45 10:48 12:10 13:00 15:08 16:36 17:58

